Morenic Trail 2011 Singoli(M) - classifica assoluta

posizione pettorale nome
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34
99
65
68
39
84
20
105
128
119
73
126
94
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28
13
40
74
30

114
12
79
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58
133
19
80
104
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27
56
33
14
18
82
101
67
64
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130
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127
50
129
54

Igor
Giuliano
Stefano
Emilio
Thomas
Alberto
Giorgio
Andrea
Tarcisio
Claudio
Daniele
Fabio
Ivano
Gianluca
Enrico
Cristiano
Matteo
Giacomo
Suet
Stefano
Stefano
Gabriele
Giorgio
Riccardo
Maurizio
Alessio
Federico
Andrea
Tarcisio
Ivan

Diego Luigi Leonello

Armando
Luciano
Mario

Elia
Antonio
Fabrizio
Boris
Silvio
Paolo
Massimo
Andrea
Francesco
Miquel
Luigi
Giorgio
Marco
Walter Gioele
Franco

cognome
Marchetti
Cavallo
Ruzza
Visini
Bohne
Bolcato
Festa
Vipiana
Fresia

Elia
Campigotto
Busetti
Tomasetti
Ughetti
Rossato
Pozzi

Malfa
Cominotti
Philippe
Antoniotti
Stola
Ferrero Aprato
Monasterolo
Martusciello
Sala
Carullo
Acquarone
Paoloni
Fresia
Pecse
Trabucchi
Merletti
Ongania
Defendenti
Bernard
Audo
Farina
Kliba
Pirovano
Corradino
Stabile
Rotundo
Danesin
Garrich
Tapparo
Bertolo
Casalegno
Colombo
Re

tempo
11.06.23
11.15.56
11.34.52
12.13.23
13.01.04
13.44.41
13.49.07
13.56.03
14.34.19
14.53.09
14.59.21
15.18.34
15.39.19
15.52.49
16.00.03
16.06.17
16.25.40
16.35.56
16.51.47
16.54.48
17.00.36
17.00.37
17.02.01
17.22.29
17.35.56
17.38.48
17.38.48
17.38.48
17.41.44
17.41.45
17.43.04
17.50.35
17.51.10
17.51.10
17.52.41
17.54.17
18.04.37
18.04.37
18.06.07
18.18.58
18.47.22
18.47.22
18.47.22
18.55.09
19.07.30
19.11.36
19.11.42
19.11.42
19.12.54
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63
62
121
131
118
113
57
51
52
38
41
25
115
69
111
47
55
71
72
70
49
134
124
81

87

Gabriele
Francesco
Loris
Wolfgang
Corrado
Aurelio
Fabio
Mirko
Marco
Claudio Vladimir
Vannileo
Giuseppe
Nicola
Robert
Marco
Ivan
Nicola
Ludovico
Cristian
Roberto
Massimo
Cesare
Giuliano
Raffaello
Antonio
Gerhard

cognome
Marchioro
Breda
Zubelli
Klebelsberg
Bonizzi
Affini
Guagliumi
Milani
Sansoe
Longhi
Michielazzo
Schivo
Galli
Genetti
Roz
Zaccardi
Pierdona
Ronco
Ronco
Bertone
Buso
Cenzini
Pavan
Alcini
Niego
Roehrl

tempo
19.25.06
19.25.06
19.39.13
19.39.13
19.56.58
19.56.58
19.56.58
20.04.38
20.15.16
20.15.16
20.20.42
20.20.45
20.40.18
20.40.19
20.40.19
20.40.20
20.40.26
20.41.16
20.41.17
20.41.17
20.45.25
21.03.44
21.09.34
21.09.34
23.23.06
23.40.01



